MATEK

Matek AB

P&V

Spets/ pikmejsel, @68 /
710, till bl.a. Soosan SB40

2500734

Spets/ pikmejsel, Diameter @68 mm, langd 710mm.
Passar till Soosan SB40 och Stanley MB506

Specifikation
For hammare:
Passar aven:
Typ:
Diameter @:

Langd:

P&V referensnummer:

Vikt:

0411-555 725

Soosan SB40
Stanley MB506
Spets/ pik

@ 68 mm

710 mm
D450-0710P
20 kg

info@matek.se



